RAPID EYE™ MULTI-MEDIA DSP v8
16-CHANNEL REAL-TIME
DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER (DVR) SYSTEM
The family of Rapid Eye™ Multi-Media DVRs is more versatile than ever. Three powerful
hardware platforms are perfect for a diverse range of installations. The flagship Rapid
Eye Multi-Media DSP v8 offers 16-channel real-time recording and live local viewing.
The Rapid Eye Multi-Media v7 is a more economical 16-channel system that’s ideal for
remote applications with a large number of installations that require remote

Bossware
HVBPIT4POS Four to one serial protocol interface
translator, POS or alarm panel data
HASMPIT
SmartPIT™, POS/ECR or ATM text inserter
and PTZ protocol translator, compatible
with NTSC or PAL video formats
Spare Hard Drives
HRMDVDRW REMM DVD-RW drive kit (supported only in
REMM DSP v8 software)
Hard drive only (blank) in packaging
HRPK9479-250 Hard drive, 3.5", IDE, 250 GB
HRPK9479-500 Hard drive, 3.5", IDE, 500 GB
HRPK9479-750 Hard drive, 3.5", IDE, 750 GB
Hard drive (blank) in frame for 16 ch REMM and REMM DSP
HRMHD250GB Hard drive expansion REMM, 250 GB, 1562
cam days, in frame
HRMHD500GB Hard drive expansion REMM, 500 GB, 3125
cam days, in frame
HRMHD750GB Hard drive expansion REMM, 750 GB, 4687
cam days, in frame
Hard drive (system pre-installed) in frame for REMM DSP v8
only
HRMHD250GB-P8 Hard drive program REMM DSP v8, 250 GB,
1562 cam days, in frame
HRMHD500GB-P8 Hard drive program REMM DSP v8, 500 GB,
3125 cam days, in frame
HRMHD750GB-P8 Hard drive program REMM DSP v8, 750 GB,
4687 cam days, in frame
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
Ordering